
 

 TAUPO-NUI-A-TIA COLLEGE 
 

 

INTERNATIONAL STUDENT FEES SHORT STAY - 2024 

Tuition fees:  

1-4 Weeks        NZ$    550.00 p/w 
4-9 weeks        NZ$    530.00 p/w 
1 term         NZ$ 5,000.00 
 
Admin fees        NZ$    350.00 
 
*Tuition Fees - Covers classroom tuition, textbooks on loan, ESOL, 1 outside the classroom 
experiences p/w 
 
Guardian fees:  
 
Per week        NZ$   250.00 
Per term         NZ$1,500.00 
 
Homestay fees: 
Coordinators fee           NZ$  250 
Homestay fee           NZ$  320 p/w 
 
Other costs: 
Insurance based on 4 weeks (approx.)    NZ$  115.00 
Transport Auckland to Taupo return by shuttle   NZ$  280.00 pp for group of 4 

(shuttle price current as at July 2023 and is 
provided as an indication only. A quote will 
be obtained for transport at the time of offer) 

Gluten free or vegan diet      NZ$    40.00 p/w 
Uniform rental       NZ$    15.00 p/w 
                                                             
Extra optional costs 
Our school will be able to organise some out of the classroom activities so that a short stay 
student will receive the full package of New Zealand Experience. These are examples of trip we 
offer, with estimated pricing:   
 
School trips:  Skiing (2 days all inclusive, only in term 3) NZ$ 200.00    

Mountain biking      NZ$   20.00 
Rafting      NZ$   60.00 

  Geothermal park     NZ$   Free 
  Tongariro National Park    NZ$   20.00 
  Hobbiton      NZ$   70.00  
    Prices include: Tuition fees, use of textbooks, goods and services Tax 


